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Vipers Kristiansand vs FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria

35 - 27
(18 - 14)
Match ended: 60:00 "
19 V(\)/Zlg R2 Referees: Aleksandar Pandzic (SRB), lvan Mosorinski (SRB) Aquarama Krisg;‘;g;v[;gj‘fk};-tilghig%g, ,155’8

Match Statistics Overview

Vipers Kristiansand (NOR) FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total

35 18 17 Goals 13 14 27

35 18 17 Shots 13 17 30
100% 100% 100% Shot Percentage 100% 82% 90%

0 0 0 Turnovers 0 0 0

0 0 0 Rule Technical Fouls 0 0 0
100% 100% 100% Attack Percentage 100% 82% 90%

35 18 17 Shots on Goal 13 16 29
100% 100% 100% On Target Percentage 100% 94% 97%

2 2 0 Saves 0 0 0
7% 12% 0% GK Save Percentage 0% 0% 0%

3 2 1 7m Goals 2 2 4

3 2 1 7m Shots 2 5 7
100% 100% 100% 7m Percentage 100% 40% 57%

0 0 0 Fast Break Goals 0 0 0

8 4 4 Powerplay goals 0 2 2

1 0 1 Shorthanded goals 0 3 3

5 3 5 Most goals in succession 2 2 2

2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 3 3

3 2 1 2 min Suspension 2 2 4

0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0

3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Match Statistics Shots

Vipers Kristiansand (NOR)

Total
Shots (35)
@ 35 [100%)]
1st Half 2nd Half
Shots (18) Shots (17)
@ 18 [100%] @ 17 [100%]
. Goals . Saves Missed Posts . Blocks

FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

Total
Shots (30)
[90%] 27 @
7% 2 @
3% 1
2nd Half 1st Half
Shots (13) Shots (17)
[100%] 13 @ 82%] 14 @
2% 2 @
6%] 1

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 2/11

Created on 28.03.2024 17:35

OMS-00000
19 W517 R2-048 / t70553
20240328T173546




ONLINE STATISTICS @
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CHAMPIONS LEAGUE GROUP MATCHES

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Player Statistics: Vipers Kristiansand (NOR)

Goalkeeper | Total | All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
12 FAGERHEIM Eline 0 2 0 2 0% (0/2)
16 LUNDE Katrine 2 27 7 25 33% (2/6) 0% (0/18) 0% (0/3)
TOTALS 2 29 6 27  33%(2/6) 0% (0/20) 0% (0/3)
Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
2 OLSEN Karoline 4 4 100 3/3 1/1
3 ARNTZEN Emilie Hegh 3 3 100 3/3
4 REFSNES Tonje 0 0 0
6 AUNE Malin 3 3 100 3/3
10 JONASSEN Vilde Kaurin 0 0 0 1
11 WAADE Silje Katrine 2 2 100 2/2 2
12 FAGERHEIM Eline 0 0 0
15 SULLAND Linn Jorum 8 8 100 3/3 100% 4/4 1/1 1
16 LUNDE Katrine 0 0 0
20 KRISTIANSEN Jeanett 2 2 100 22
22 TOMAC Marta 1 1 100 1/1
24 YTTERENG Hanna Maria 6 6 100 6/6
25 REISTAD Henny Ella 6 6 100 6/6 1
27 NAES ANDERSEN Sunniva Amalie 0 0 0
Player TOTALS 35 35 100 3/3 100% 26/26 22 4/4 2 3
Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A GJEKSTAD Ole Gustav
B LUNDE BORGESEN Kiristine
C MCINERNEY Douglas Joseph
D SOLVANG Trond
TEAM
TOTALS 2 3
European Handball Federation Created on 28.03.2024 17:35
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Player Statistics: FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

Goalkeeper | Total | All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
16 BIRO Blanka 0 35 0 35 0% (0/3) 0% (0/26) 0% (0/2) 0% (0/4)
TOTALS 0 35 0 35 0% (0/3) 0% (0/26) 0% (0/2) 0% (0/4)
Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7TM% 6M O9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
6 SCHATZL Nadine 2 3 67 01 0% 22
12 SZIKORA Melinda 0 0
14 MESZAROS Rea Reka 5 5 100 5/5 1
15 KLIVINYI Kinga 1 1 100 1/1
16 BIRO Blanka 0 0 0
19 FARKAS Kata 0 0 0
21 MARTON Greta 0 0 0
22 LUKACS Viktoria 1 1 100 171
25 PENA ABAURREA Nerea (ESP) 5 5 100 5/5
31 SZEMEREY Zsofi 1 1 100 11
45 HAFRA Noemi 7 8 8 01 0% 77 2
48 FALUVEGI Dorottya 0 0 0
91 KOVACSICS Aniko 1 2 50 01 0% 1/1 2
92 HORNYAK Dora 4 4 100  4/4 100% 1
UNASSIGNED 0 0 0 1
Player TOTALS 27 30 90  4/7 57% 20/20 3/3 3 4
Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A ELEK Gabor
B DULEBA Norbert
C PAIS Peter
D PORDAN Andrea
TEAM
TOTALS 3 4
European Handball Federation Created on 28.03.2024 17:35
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Play-by-play 1st half

Vipers Kristiansand (NOR)

02:56

03:44

05:31

06:43

07:29
08:17

09:15

10:13

10:54

11:02

12:06

13:00

14:40

16:03

16:54
17:23

19:16
20:11

21:14

23:55
25:11

28:12

7m Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)
Goal Yttereng, Hanna Maria (24)
Yellow card Jonassen (10)

Goal Arntzen, Emilie Hegh (3)

Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)
Goal Aune, Malin (6)

Goal Reistad, Henny Ella (25)

Goal Reistad, Henny Ella (25)

Yellow card Reistad, Henny Ella (25)

Goal Yttereng, Hanna Maria (24)

Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)

Goal Reistad, Henny Ella (25)

Goal Arntzen, Emilie Hegh (3)

Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)

Team Timeout
Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)

Goal Olsen, Karoline (2)
Goal Kristiansen, Jeanett (20)

2 minutes suspension Waade (11)

7m Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)
2 minutes suspension Sulland (15)

Goal Yttereng, Hanna Maria (24)
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FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

7m Shot Kovacsics, Aniko (91) saved
Goal Meszaros, Rea Reka (14)
Yellow card Meszaros (14)

7m Shot Schatzl, Nadine (6) saved
Yellow card Hornyak, Dora (92)

Goal Schatzl, Nadine (6)

Goal Meszaros, Rea Reka (14)

Goal Pena Abaurrea, Nerea (25)

2 minutes suspension Kovacsics (91)

Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)

Goal Meszaros, Rea Reka (14)

Team Timeout
Goal Schatzl, Nadine (6)

Goal Meszaros, Rea Reka (14)

7m Missed shot Hafra, Noemi (45)

Goal Szemerey, Zsofi (31)

Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)

Goal Klivinyi, Kinga (15)

7m Goal Hornyak, Dora (92)
Yellow card UNASSIGNED, ()
7m Goal Hornyak, Dora (92)

2 minutes suspension Kovacsics (91)

Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)

00:29
01:34
02:56

05:31
06:26

07:03

08:45

10:01

10:13

10:44

11:34

12:16
12:34

13:25

15:00

16:35

18:29

20:56

21:14
23:55

25:11
27:40
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Play-by-play 1st half
Vipers Kristiansand (NOR) FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)
29:56 Goal Tomac, Marta (22) @ 18-14
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Vipers Kristiansand (NOR)

30:46

31:33

33:29

35:.01

35:30
36:26

40:47
41:57

46:43
47:12

48:19
48:51
49:31

50:42
51:20

54:11
55:03

56:06

58:07

59:25

Goal Yttereng, Hanna Maria (24)

Goal Yttereng, Hanna Maria (24)

Goal Olsen, Karoline (2)
Goal Waade, Silje Katrine (11)

Goal Aune, Malin (6)
Goal Kristiansen, Jeanett (20)

2 minutes suspension Waade (11)
Goal Aune, Malin (6)

Team Timeout
7m Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)

Goal Sulland, Linn Jorum (15)
Goal Olsen, Karoline (2)

Goal Reistad, Henny Ella (25)

Goal Arntzen, Emilie Hegh (3)
Goal Olsen, Karoline (2)

Goal Reistad, Henny Ella (25)
Goal Waade, Silje Katrine (11)

Goal Reistad, Henny Ella (25)

Team Timeout

Goal Yttereng, Hanna Maria (24)
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20-15
20-16
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24-19
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25-20
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26-21
26-22
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FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)

Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)
Goal Kovacsics, Aniko (91)

Goal Pena Abaurrea, Nerea (25)

2 minutes suspension Hafra (45)
Goal Pena Abaurrea, Nerea (25)

Team Timeout
7m Goal Hornyak, Dora (92)
Goal Meszaros, Rea Reka (14)

Goal Lukacs, Viktoria (22)

2 minutes suspension Hafra (45)

Team Timeout

Goal Pena Abaurrea, Nerea (25)
Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)

7m Goal Hornyak, Dora (92)

Goal Pena Abaurrea, Nerea (25)

Goal Hafra, Noemi (45)

30:56

31:59
32:17

34:28

36:26
39:16

42:22
42:47
44:18

47:49

49:31

51:38

51:59

53:40

55:34

57:20

59:04
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Team Statistics Attack

Vipers Kristiansand (NOR)

FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

T T T T
1/1 3/3 3/3 2/2 a7 1/1
\\ !f :'f
A — ’ . — ’
AN 26/26 g AN - 20/20 g
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
2/2 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
SULLAND HAFRA
15 Linn Jorum Noemi 45
Goals: 8 ‘ 3/3 ' ‘ o/1 ' Goals:
Shots: 8 |, K N /| Shots:
100% | . 7 o L 7 st
11
YTTERENG MESZAROS
24 Hanna Maria Rea Reka 14
Goals: 6 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals:
Shots: 6 [, ! N K Shots:
100% | . o L L 3 7| 100%
REISTAD PENA ABAURREA
25 Henny Ella Nerea 25
Goals: 6 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals:
Shots: 6 [, K N K Shots:
100% | o e S o 5 7| 100%
OLSEN HORNYAK
2 Karoline Dora 92
Goals: 4 | 111 ‘ ' ‘ 4/4 ' Goals: 4
Shots: 4 |, K N | Shots: 4
100% | . 7 o . — | 100%
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Team Statistics Attack

Vipers Kristiansand (NOR) FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

3 ARNTZEN SCHATZL 6
Emilie Hegh Nadine
Goals: 3 ‘ ' 202 0/1 Goals:
Shots: 3 || ) N /| Shots:
100% | . 73 7 . — | es%
6 AUNE KOVACSICS 91
Malin Aniko
Goals: 3 ‘ ' 3/3 ‘ o/1 ' Goals:
Shots: 3 |, ! X K Shots:
100% | . — R N 1 7 s0%
11 WAADE KLIVINYI 15
Silje Katrine Kinga
Goals: 2 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals:
Shots: 2 |, K N /| Shots:
100% | . 27 P NS 1 - | 100%
20 KRISTIANSEN LUKACS 29
Jeanett Viktoria
Goals: 2 ‘ ' ‘ ' 1/1 | Goals:
Shots: 2 |, ) N K Shots:
100% | . T 7 . — o7 | 100%
22 TOMAC SZEMEREY 31
Marta Zsofi
Goals: 1 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals:
Shots: 1 |, ! X K Shots:
100% | . — R N 1 7| 100%
1/1
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Vipers Kristiansand (NOR)

Goalkeeper Statistics

T T
0/2 2/6 0/1
‘\ ff
N —_— ’
MY 0/20 R
0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0 0/0
LUNDE
16 Katrine
Saves: 2 0/2 2/6 0/1
Shots: 27 |, )
7% | o o
FAGERHEIM
12 Eline
Saves: 0 ‘ '
Shots: 2 || )
0% | . oz e

FTC-Rail Cargo Hungaria (HUN)

0/1 0/3 0/3
¥ /
A
hY I ,:'
N 0/26 U
0/0 0/0
0/2
0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0 0/0
BIRO
Blanka 16
0/1 0/3 o0/3 | Saves: 0
\ /| Shots: 35
\‘\ ____(TZ_G____ 1 0%
0/2
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BT

FB

™
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BT

BT

FT

Legend
%

Efficiency

ASS.Assists
Pos.Position

GC.

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
ST
BL
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

Goals conceded

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Steals

Blocks

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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